
 
Численный состав школьного спортивного клуба «Исток» 

 

1. Беляев Егор 

2. Дмитриков Павел 

3. Ермак Иван 

4. Рахмаилова Василина 

5. Хачина Виктория 

6. Волчунович Илья 

7. Султанов Альберт 

8. Шарафутдинов Тимур 

9. Зубатов Егор 

10. Топичиева Виктория 

11. Степина Валерия 

12. Юрина Владислава 

13. Кузнецова Екатерина 

14. Лобачев Сергей 

15. Курина Полина 

16. Старков Егор 

17. Фисенко Богдан 

18. Покатисова Екатерина 

19. Сивенкова Антонина 

20. Семикина Полина 

21. Цуриков Даниил 

22. Адранов Антон 

23. Барышев Максим 

24. Магомедов Мурад 

25. Федорков Даниил  

26. Алешкина Ксения 

27. Султанов Альберт 

28. Филиппов Ярослав 

29. Хачина Виктория Александровна 

30. Вязенкина Анна Андреевна 

31. Степина Валерия Владимировна 

32. Адуцкевич Юлия Александровна 

33. Кузнецова Екатерина Константиновна 

34. Чистова Мария 

35. Шабашова Валерия Сергеевна 

36. Мирошниченко Алина 

37. Колина Дарья Сергеевна 

38. Ворожун Полина 

39. Дмитриков Никита 

40. Антюхова Анжелика Владимировна 

41. Маричев Дмитрий 



42. Поцелуева Татьяна Евгеньевна 

43. Тихонова Полина Дмитриевна 

44. Черемушкин Ярослав Андреевич 

45. Янда Руслан Сергеевич 

46. Стадников Сергей 

47. Фатыков Леонид 

48. Прокопов Иван 

49. Степин Владислав 

50. Габитов Максим 

51. Фисенко Богдан 

52. Антюхова Анжелика 

53. Халимов Тимурмалик  

54. Базык Карина Викторовна 

55.  Дёмин Даниил Владимирович 

56. Ночёвкин Александр Евгеньевич 

57. Пермяков Александр Викторович 

58. Столярова Полина Алексеевна 

59. Федосеева Анастасия Григорьевна 

60. Шубина Марина Дмитриевна 

61. Влазнева Полина Васильевна 

62. Прокопов Артём Александрович 

63. Кучеров Захар 

64. Сычев Дмитрий 

65. Дойников Владислав Олегович 

66. Титов Роман 

67. Цьомко Глеб 

68. Синельщикова Софья 

69. Добриков Тимур Сергеевич 

70. Кулакова Кира Викторовна 

71. Максимюк София Михайловна 

72. Нурмагомедова Карина Альфредовна 

73. Огородникова Дарья Евгеньевна 

74. Подшивалова Софья Станиславовна 

      75.Хоменко Никита Олегович 

76. Шаталова Мила Даниловна 

77. Шорин Артем Олегович 

78. Базавлук Милена Владиславовна 

79. Горбатенко Виктория Александровна 

80. Капитонова Елизавета Денисовна 

81. Кулаков Глеб Викторович 

82. Мамышева Елизавета Михайловна 

83. Медведев Даниил Дмитриевич 

84. Нехаева Полина Юрьевна 

85. Прокопова Дарья Александровна 

        86. Онохов Мирон Максимович 

87.Попова Ксения Александровна 

        88.Солнцева Карина Сергеевна 

        89.Федорков Артем Александрович 

        90.Федоркова Анастасия Алексеевна 

91. Хоменко Савва Олегович 

92. Богачева Яна Михайловна 

93. Гутарева Ярослава Юрьевна 



94. Мухамедьяров Эмин Ильмирович 

 

 

Волейбол 

 

1. Цурикова Анастасия 

2. Алешкина Ксения 

3. Бойко Любовь 

4. Цегельник Вероника 

5. Панькина Александра 

6. Ивахненко Анастасия 

7. Егорова Дарья 

8. Синельщикова Софья 

9. Сурков Максим 

10. Васюнин Артем 

11. Стюфеева Кристина 

12. Цьомко Глеб 

13. Носова Алена 

14. Тишкин Александр 

15. Хлыбов Матвей 

16. Мохначева Виктория 

17. Чистова Мария 

18. Панин Даниил 

19. Зубкова Дарья 

20. Редникова Анастасия 

21. Проценко Максим 

22. Старков Егор 

23. Сивенкова Антонина 

24. Дмитриков Никита 

25. Степин Владислав 

26. Прокопов Иван 

27. Колина Елена 

28. Пухтеева Ангелина 

29. Пухтеева Ангелина 

30. Мирошниченко Алина 

31. Запитерский Александр 

32. Гречихина Валерия 

33. Степина Ульяна 

34. Дмитриков Павел 

35. Алексеева Анна Олеговна 

36. Сафонов Егор 

37. Рахмаилова Василина Артемовна 

38. Бохан Ангелина Сергеевна 

39. Клепцов Егор Ильич 

40. Комлев Евгений Олегович 

41. Носова Алена Алексеевна 

42. Рожко Андрей Романович 

43. Тишкин Александр Александрович 

44. Юрина Влада Максимовна 

45. Курина Полина Олеговна 

46. Ночевкин Александр 

47. Габитов Максим Денисович 



48. Покатисова Екатерина Алексеевна 

49. Чистова Мария 

50. Ворожун Полина Александровна 

51. Прокопов Иван Александрович 

52. Фатыков Леонид 

53. Семикина Полина Алексеевна 

54. Сивенкова Антонина Владимировна 

55. Фурашов Дмитрий 

56. Цуриков Даниил Вячеславович 

57. Зубкова Виктория Сергеевна 

58. Ковалюк Артем Сергеевич 

59. Ларионов Артем Алексеевич 

60. Мавликаев Владислав 

61. Мельникова Елизавета Валерьевна 

62. Островский Тимофей Ильич 

63. Передельская Алина Сергеевна 

64. Петров Клим Никитович 

65. Плаксин Даниил Максимович 

66. Путренкова Елизавета Васильевна 

67. Солозобов Максим Евгеньевич 

68. Столярова Элина Ивановна 

69. Тишакова Мелания Евгеньевна 

70. Ула Ксения Владимировна 

71. Федин Владислав Юрьевич 

72. Ширинский Никита Анатольевич 

73. Шмаков Елисей Дмитриевич 

74. Юсупова Софья Михайловна 

75. Андриенко Илья Артемович 

76. Аристова Полина Игоревна 

77. Балашов Владимир Александрови 

78. Бохан Дмитрий Сергеевич 

79. Вязенкин Егор Андреевич 

80. Голубев Руслан Дмитриеви 

81. Гутарева Дарина Юрьевна 

82. Дедкова Адель Евгеньевна 

83. Зубатова Дарья Анатольевна 

84. Корнилова Алиса Антоновна 

85. Лазутин Дмитрий Владимирович 

86. Липатова Анна Романовна 

87. Лустин Иван Алексеевич 

88. Михович Дмитрий Александрович 

89. Морозова Анна Александровна 

 

Футбол 

 

1. Сурков максим 

2. Цьомко Глеб 

3. Филиппов Ярослав 

4. Митрофанов Роман 

5. Запитерский Александр 

6. Балаков Всеволод 

7. Балашов Алексей 



8. Хлыбов Матвей 

9. Панин Даниил 

10. Краснов Федор 

11. Фатыков Леонид 

12. Маричев Дмитрий 

13. Дмитриков Никита 

14. Степин Владислав 

15. Адранов Антон 

16. Григорьев Иван 

17. Федорков Даниил 

18. Барышев Максим 

19. Горшков Матвей 

20. Дмитриков Павел  

21. Ермак Иван Сергеевич 

22. Савенко Сергей Александрович 

23. Сафонов Егор Алексеевич 

24. Казак Владислав 

25. Мицынский Никита 

26. Доскалов Александр 

27. Проценко Максим Юрьевич 

28. Фисенко Богдан Дмитриевич 

29. Андреещев Максим 

 

 

Шахматы 

         

1.Азизова Камила Артиковна 

2.Антипова Анастасия Александровна 

3.Багиров Гурмет Ярахмедович 

4.Зубков Иван Юрьевич 

5.Кузнецова Анастасия Константиновна 

6.Магомедова Эмилия Руслановна 

7.Мальцев Глеб Антонович 

8.Петрищев Иван Владимирович 

9.Сибирская Анастасия Витальевн 

10.Симаков Дмитрий Сергеевич 

11.Сорокина Анна Павловна 

12.Старостин Данила Алексеевич 

13.Степина Кира Сергеевна 

14.Худяков Илья Кириллович 

15.Дмитриенко Мирослава Павловна 

16.Еремеева Алёна Дмитриевн 

                    17.Ефимов Константин Дмитриевич 

18.Кокунов Андриан Алексеевич 

19.Ларионова Елизавета Алексеевна 

20.Новикова Софья Александровна 

21.Огурцова Мария Евгеньевна 

22.Ула Дмитрий Владимирович 

23.Урсол Дарья Александровна 

24.Фёдорова Софья Романовна 

25.Чунихина Кира Олеговна 

26.Русин Ярослав 



27.Старкова Екатерина 

28.Андреещев Максим Денисович 

29.Власова Мария Александровна 

30.Сысолятин Кирилл 

31.Григорьева Полина Денисовна 

32.Доскалов Александр Ильич 

33.Казак Вячеслав Владимирович 

34.Казакова Валерия Сергеевна 

35.Капитонов Кирилл Денисович 

36.Краснова Мария Максимовна 

37.Кузнецова Виктория Александровна 

38.Ларионова Александра Вячеславовна 

39.Мартынов Максим Владимирович 

40.Мицынский Никита Константинович 

41.Балашов Владимир 

42.Корнилова Алиса 

43.Сергунова Полина Юрьевна 

44.Старкова Екатерина Денисовна 

45.Мухамедьяров Эмин 

46.Алиев Тимур Русланович 

47.Бочкарева Анна Александровна 

48.Варнавский Андрей Валентинович 

49.Габитова Диана Денисовна 

50.Годовиков Дмитрий Алексеевич 

51.Жукова Виктория Алексеевна 


